6  58.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 58068 61099090 PCS  7.00  930.90 62.06

15
 7  68.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 68080 61099090 PCS  7.00  1091.40 72.76

5
 8  78.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  78092 61099090 PCS  7.00  417.30 83.46

5
 9  88.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 88103 61099090 PCS  7.00  470.80 94.16

15808.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

752.75

78.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.